
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
2

3

4

1

5

9

6

8

7

Name
Németh Milán

Kinhirt Botond

Zsuga Attila

Balogh Zsolt

Fally György

Kulcsár István

Tóth Zoltán

Dobi István

Ficsor Tamás

Max. Laps
18

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

Total Tm
10:06.732

10:28.304

10:29.646

10:09.061

10:25.099

10:11.318

10:14.756

10:02.934

10:05.498

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
31.096

31.932

32.193

32.410

33.734

32.779

34.164

37.266

35.954

In Session
futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2
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